Specification Sheet - 2023-7

/ Supply Inc.

Flexible Steel Conduit Reels

For use as an electrical raceway in close quarters requiring extra flexibility

Features

Corrosion Resistant

Smooth interior for easy wire pull-

through
Easy to follow contours
Crush resistant

Solid wood reel attached with

nylon threaded bolts

Standard Materials

e Steel construction

Flexible Steel Conduit Reels

Thickness

0.64
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.76

Min
0.393
0.625
0.625
0.812
0.812
1.000
1.250
1.500
2.000

Part No. Size Length (ft.)
RWS-50500 172" 500
RWS-501000 172" 1000
RWS-75300 3/4" 300
RWS-75500 3/4" 500
RWS-100200 1" 200
RWS-100300 1" 300
RWS-125200 11/4" 200
RWS-150100 11/2" 100
RWS-200100 2" 100
Inner Diameter Outside Diameter
Max Min Max
0.393 0.560 0.610
0.645 0.860 0.920
0.645 0.860 0.920
0.835 1.045 1.105
0.835 1.045 1.105
1.040 1.300 1.380
1.300 1.550 1.630
1.575 1.850 1.950
2.080 2.350 2454




